Technology with Vision
2016 hella
ACCESSORY guide
38
Compliance with Standards
World Class
hella bulbs
LIGHTING // Simulations and calculations have been

2.6  Bulbs
43
Part number nomenclature:
High Wattage - 12V y 24V
H1 100W
H1 130W
H2 100W
H3 100W
H3 130W
H3 24V 100W
Note: Please note that due to high voltage can generate
overheating in the wiring of the headlight.
H4 100/55W
H4 100/80W
H4 130/90W
H4 24V 100/90W
H7 100W
H7 70W
9004 100/80W
9005 100W
9006 80W
9007 100/80W
HIGH WATTAGE
HARD CASE - 2 PIECES
Optilux Extreme White XB - 12V
DESIGN
55 W
55 W
60/55 W
55 W
65 W
55 W
60/55 W
65/45W
65 W
55 W
65/55W
PERFORMANCE
HARD CASE - 2 PIECES
High Performance 2.0 - 12V
H1
H3
H4   (HB2, 9003)
H7
H9
H11
H13  (9008)
9004 (HB1)
9005 (HB3)
9006  (HB4)
9007 (HB5)
H83300002
H83300032
H83300072
H83300042
H83300052
H83300012
H83300022
H83300062
H83300082
H83300092
H83300102
HARD CASE - 2 PIECES
Optilux Extreme Yellow XY - 12V
DESIGN